
East Carolina (11-6 (2-4 AAC)) -vs- Tulsa (7-9 (2-3 AAC))
01/14/15 at Donald W. Reynolds Center, Tulsa, Okla.

 
 

 
 
East Carolina 77

Tulsa 68

Date: 01/14/15
Time: 7:05 p.m.
Attendance: 787
Site: Donald W. Reynolds Center, Tulsa, Okla.
Referees: Joseph Vaszily, Kevin Pethtel, Kelly Murray

Score By Period 1 2 Total
East Carolina 42 35 77
Tulsa 32 36 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Payne, Jada * 30 6-10 4-6 3-3 2-0 2 2 1 3 0 1 19
21 Trice, Abria * 31 4-7 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 4 2 0 1 0 9
24 Taylor, I'Tiana * 28 2-10 0-1 5-7 4-9 13 2 0 4 0 1 9
20 Chapple, Tatiana * 21 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-4 4 2 2 1 2 0 5
33 Ebron, Janesha * 30 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-4 4 3 5 6 0 0 1
01 Nelson, Shae 23 3-6 1-4 6-6 0-1 1 1 1 4 0 3 13
04 Gray, DeVaughn 14 4-5 3-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 1 11
22 Phillips, Jasmine 22 3-6 0-2 4-5 3-3 6 2 1 6 1 1 10
05 Keys, Chelsie 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-48 9-20 22-27 11-26 37 20 12 25 4 7 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-48   47.9 % 9-20   45.0 % 22-27   81.5 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Payne,
Jada Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
04 Reid, Teanna * 32 4-11 2-5 4-4 0-1 1 4 1 2 0 6 14
32 Turner, Mariah * 24 6-8 0-0 2-4 0-5 5 5 0 5 0 2 14
35 Brady, Kadan * 38 3-6 0-2 2-3 1-1 2 0 7 5 0 2 8
00 Grovey, Kelsee * 22 0-4 0-1 4-4 1-1 2 2 1 2 0 0 4
13 Hughes, Ashley * 14 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2
23 Clark, Ashley 26 4-13 2-4 0-0 1-3 4 4 4 2 0 0 10
15 Webster, Antoinet 22 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 1 0 1 6
03 Wakefield, Erika 13 2-6 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 2 2 0 0 0 6
24 Campbell, Autura 8 2-2 0-0 0-2 2-1 3 5 0 1 0 0 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 199 23-55 6-16 16-21 9-16 25 26 17 20 0 11 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-55   41.8 % 6-16   37.5 % 16-21   76.2 %

Technical Fouls: (1)
Webster, Antoinet Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
East Carolina 42

Tulsa 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Payne, Jada 30 6-10 4-6 3-3 2-0 2 2 1 3 0 1 19
21 Trice, Abria 31 4-7 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 4 2 0 1 0 9
24 Taylor, I'Tiana 28 2-10 0-1 5-7 4-9 13 2 0 4 0 1 9
20 Chapple, Tatiana 21 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-4 4 2 2 1 2 0 5
33 Ebron, Janesha 30 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-4 4 3 5 6 0 0 1
1 Nelson, Shae 23 3-6 1-4 6-6 0-1 1 1 1 4 0 3 13
4 Gray, DeVaughn 14 4-5 3-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 1 11
22 Phillips, Jasmine 22 3-6 0-2 4-5 3-3 6 2 1 6 1 1 10
5 Keys, Chelsie 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-48 9-20 22-27 11-26 37 20 12 25 4 7 77
47.9 % 45.0 % 81.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Reid, Teanna 32 4-11 2-5 4-4 0-1 1 4 1 2 0 6 14
32 Turner, Mariah 24 6-8 0-0 2-4 0-5 5 5 0 5 0 2 14
35 Brady, Kadan 38 3-6 0-2 2-3 1-1 2 0 7 5 0 2 8
0 Grovey, Kelsee 22 0-4 0-1 4-4 1-1 2 2 1 2 0 0 4
13 Hughes, Ashley 14 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2
23 Clark, Ashley 26 4-13 2-4 0-0 1-3 4 4 4 2 0 0 10
15 Webster, Antoinet 22 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 1 0 1 6
3 Wakefield, Erika 13 2-6 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 2 2 0 0 0 6
24 Campbell, Autura 8 2-2 0-0 0-2 2-1 3 5 0 1 0 0 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 199 23-55 6-16 16-21 9-16 25 26 17 20 0 11 68
41.8 % 37.5 % 76.2 %



Second Half Box Score
East Carolina 35

Tulsa 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Payne, Jada 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Trice, Abria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Taylor, I'Tiana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Chapple, Tatiana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ebron, Janesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Nelson, Shae 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Gray, DeVaughn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Phillips, Jasmine 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Keys, Chelsie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Reid, Teanna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Turner, Mariah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Brady, Kadan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Grovey, Kelsee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Hughes, Ashley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Clark, Ashley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Webster, Antoinet 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Wakefield, Erika 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Campbell, Autura 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


